REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

101 P8155101 TOP SHELF 120 P8155120 WHEEL 4.1 X 3.5-4

102 PB18M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 15 121 P8155121 RECIEVER

103 PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1 122 PBO7M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25

104 PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM 123 P8155123 LEFT STEERING SPINDLE
105 PLWO3M LOCK WASHER 6MM 124 P8155124 RIGHT STEERING SPINDLE
106 P8155106 SHELF SUPPORT 125 PB28M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 60

107 P8155107 BED 126 PLNO4M LOCK NUT M8-1.25

108 PB85M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 18 127 PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM

109 PLNO4M LOCK NUT M8-1.25 128 P8155128 CENTER STRUT

110 PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM 129 P8155129 STEERING AXLE SUPPORT
112 P8155112 REAR AXLE W/SUPPORT 130 P8155130 HANDLE

113 P8155113 REAR AXLE LEFT STRUT 131 P8155131 HANDLE JOINT

114 PN26M ACORN NUT M12-1.75 132 PWO04M FLAT WASHER 10MM

115 PNOSM HEX NUT M12-1.75 133 P8155133 COTTER PIN 3 X 25MM

117 PLWO5M LOCK WASHER 12MM 134 P8155134 REAR AXLE RIGHT STRUT
118 P8155118 TIE BAR 135 P8155135 AXLE AND STRUT BOLT BAG
119 PWO06M FLAT WASHER 12MM 136 P8155136 SHELF AND SUPPORT BOLT BAG




